Route 1 - Time of Travel 1:36 h
Station

Koln/Bonn Airport

Troisdorf

Troisdorf

Siegen

Route 2 - Time of Travel 1:36 h
Station

Koln/Bonn Airport

Troisdorf

Troisdorf

Siegen

Route 3 - Time of Travel 1:36 h
Station

K6In/Bonn Airport

Troisdorf

Troisdorf

Siegen

Train Schedule: Kéln/Bonn Airport to Siegen Central Station

Departure/Arrival Date

Dp Sep02.2009
Ar Sep02.2009
Dp Sep02.2009
Ar Sep02.2009

Departure/Arrival Date

Dp Sep02.2009
Ar Sep02.2009
Dp Sep02.2009
Ar Sep02.2009

Departure/Arrival Date

Dp Sep02.2009
Ar Sep02.2009
Dp Sep02.2009
Ar Sep02.2009

Time

11.16am
11.28am
11.40am
12.52pm

Time

12.16pm
12.28pm
12.40pm
01.52pm

Time

01.16pm
01.28pm
01.40pm
02.52pm

Platform Type of Train

3E-F
6
2
3

Rapid Transit Railway

Regionalexpress

Platform Type of Train

3E-F
6

2

54

Rapid Transit Railway

Regionalexpress

Platform Type of Train

3E-F
6
2
3

Rapid Transit Railway

Regionalexpress

Line
S13

RE9

Line
S13

RE9

Line
S13

RE9

Train-Nr.

RE 4863

Train-Nr.

RE 4865

Train-Nr.

RE 4867

Destination
Troisdorf

GielRen

Destination
Troisdorf

Siegen

Destination
Troisdorf

GielRen



Route 4 - Time of Travel 1:36 h
Station

Kéln/Bonn Airport

Troisdorf

Troisdorf

Siegen

Route 5 - Time of Travel 2:00 h
Station

Koln/Bonn Airport

Porz-Wahn

Porz-Wahn

Au (Sieg)

Au (Sieg)

Siegen

Train Schedule: Kéln/Bonn Airport to Siegen Central Station

Departure/Arrival
Dp
Ar
Dp
Ar

Departure/Arrival
Dp
Ar
Dp
Ar
Dp
Ar

Date

Sep02.2009
Sep02.2009
Sep02.2009
Sep02.2009

Date

Sep02.2009
Sep02.2009
Sep02.2009
Sep02.2009
Sep02.2009
Sep02.2009

Time

02.16pm
02.28pm
02.40pm
03.52pm

Time

02.36pm
02.39pm
02.46pm
03.39pm
03.50pm
04.36pm

Platform Type of Train

3E-F
6

2

54

Rapid Transit Railway

Regionalexpress

Platform Type of Train

3 E-F
4

N P W W

Rapid Transit Railway

Rapid Transit Railway

Regionaltrain

Line Train-Nr.
S13

RE9 RE 4869
Line Train-Nr.
S13

S12

RB 95 RB 39555

Destination
Troisdorf

Siegen

Destination
Troisdorf

Au (Sieg)

Dillenburg



